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Raider Boys’ Basketball Schedule 2023-2024 

 Date                   Opponent                         Home/Away   Time             Varsity/JV 

Friday, November 24, 2023 Andrew Jackson Thanksgiving Classic **Away      TBA    Varsity 
Saturday, November 25, 2023 Andrew Jackson Thanksgiving Classic **Away      TBA    Varsity 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Maclay High        Away  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Friday, December 1, 2023  Crossroad Academy      Home  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Lincoln High       Home  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 FSUS        Home  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Friday, December 15, 2023 Gadsden High        Away  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Saturday, December 16, 2023 Baker County High       Home  1:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Thursday, December 21, 2023 Capital City Classic (@TCC)   **Away      TBA     Varsity 
Friday, December 22, 2023 Capital City Classic (@TCC)   **Away      TBA       Varsity 
Thursday, December 28, 2023 Nature Coast Christmas Classic  **Away      TBA       Varsity 
Friday, December 29, 2023 Nature Coast Christmas Classic  **Away      TBA       Varsity 
Saturday, December 30, 2023 Nature Coast Christmas Classic  **Away      TBA       Varsity 
Friday, January 5, 2024  Godby High                  $$Home  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024   Chiles High        Away  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity  
Friday, January 12, 2024  EB Public School Classic   **Home                 6:00 PM     Varsity  
Saturday, January 13, 2024 EB Public School Classic   **Home               12:00 PM     Varsity  
Tuesday, January 16, 2024  Gadsden High    **Home  4:30 PM                  JV/Varsity 
Friday, January 19, 2024  Godby High       Away  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024  Maclay High        Home  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Friday, January 26, 2024  Lincoln High     **Away  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Saturday, January 27, 2024 FAMU DRS     $$Home                4:30 PM  JV/Varsity 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024  FSUS     **Away  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
Thursday, February 1, 2024 Chiles High    ##Home  6:00 PM  JV/Varsity 
February 6-10, 2024  District Play-offs            TBA     TBA     Varsity 
February 15-23, 2024                         Regional Finals                       TBA     TBA     Varsity 
February 29-March 2024                   State Championship       TBA     TBA     Varsity 

 
 

   Head Coach: Eli Bryant 
Assistant Varsity Coaches:          Head JV Coach: 
Chester Coffee, Avery Curry Sr, Gentry Sparks      Avery Curry, Jr 

 
 
##Senior Night  **Tournament  $$Alumni Night  Home Game  Away Game 


